UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA B
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA B
Extended Product Type UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA B
Product ID 4NWP100102R0001
ABB Type Designation UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA B
EAN 7640169260209
Catalog Description UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA B
Long Description VFI UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3000VA/2700W ; 230V; 50/60Hz; 6 min
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA BABB Type Designation
3000 V·AApparent Power Output
Lead-AcidBattery Chemical
Composition
4 minute [unit of time]Battery Runtime
PortableBattery Type
2.5 kgBattery Weight
85044000CN8
USB, RS-232Communication
Interface
SNMPCommunication Protocol
and Connection
IEC C20Connection Type
China (CN)Country of Origin
85044000Customs Tariff Number
4NWD002979Data Sheet, Technical
Information
4NWD00340Declaration of
Conformity - CE
8408548E-Number (Finland)
7640169260209EAN
EC000382 - UPSETIM 6
EC000382 - UPSETIM 7
Overall 92.50 %
Economy Mode (Eco-Mode) 95.00 %
Efficiency
No declaration neededEnvironmental
Information
2.00 %Harmonic Distortion
208 V
220 V
230 V
240 V
Input Voltage (Uin)
ACInput Voltage Type
4NWD003227Instructions and
Manuals
UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA BInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
6Number of Batteries
C13 Connection 8
C19 Connection 1
Number of Outputs
Primary - 1
Secondary - 1
Number of Phases
GObject Classification
Code
Auto shut down function
Potential free switch contact
Network-management
Options Provided
1 pieceOrder Multiple
208 V
220 V
230 V
240 V
Output Voltage (Uout)
790 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
7640169260209Package Level 1 EAN
32.4 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
230 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
590 mmPackage Level 1 Width
0.9Power Factor
PowerValue 11RTProduct Main Type
UPSProduct Name
608 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
86.5 mmProduct Net Height
28.6 kgProduct Net Weight
438 mmProduct Net Width
NoQuote Only
Primary 50 Hz
Primary 60 Hz
Secondary 50 Hz
Secondary 60 Hz
Rated Frequency (f)
2700 WRated Output Power
0516RoHS Date
4NWD00340RoHS Information
2UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA B
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Rack-TowerUninterruptible Power
Supply Form Factor
On-Line Double ConversionUninterruptible Power
Supply Topology
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
UPS, Power Conditioning and Power Distribution  → UPS  → Legacy UPS Systems  → PowerValue 11 RT IEC 1-3 kVA
UPS, Power Conditioning and Power Distribution  → UPS  → Single-Phase UPS  → PowerValue 11 RT IEC 230V
Categories
3UPS PowerValue 11 RT 3kVA B